
SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH 57/68130-00-011 G $0.00 $10,046,260.00 $10,046,260.00
YUBA MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED 50/72736-00-022 G $0.00 $5,041,912.00 $15,088,172.00
YUBA MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED 50/72736-00-023 G $0.00 $5,302,717.00 $20,390,889.00
SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH 57/68130-00-010 G $0.00 $15,115,792.00 $35,506,681.00
SUTTER SUTTER UNION HIGH 50/71449-00-001 G $0.00 $3,635,186.00 $39,141,867.00
LOS ANGELES CENTINELA VALLEY UNION HIGH 56/64352-00-001 G $0.00 $21,339,258.00 $60,481,125.00
SAN DIEGO CARLSBAD UNIFIED 57/73551-00-006 G $0.00 $2,273,118.00 $62,754,243.00
SAN DIEGO SWEETWATER UNION HIGH 56/68411-01-005 G $0.00 $5,235,788.00 $67,990,031.00
SAN DIEGO SWEETWATER UNION HIGH 56/68411-01-004 G $0.00 $312,027.00 $68,302,058.00
STANISLAUS STANISLAUS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 50/10504-00-014 G $2,227,055.50 $2,453,487.50 $72,982,601.00
EL DORADO RESCUE UNION ELEMENTARY 50/61978-00-003 L $0.00 $547,445.00 $73,530,046.00
LOS ANGELES LONG BEACH UNIFIED 50/64725-00-009 L $0.00 $268,311.00 $73,798,357.00
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 50/64733-00-018 L $0.00 $207,219.00 $74,005,576.00
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 50/64733-00-051 L $0.00 $322,166.00 $74,327,742.00
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 50/64733-00-062 L $0.00 $14,881.00 $74,342,623.00
SAN BERNARDINO CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED 50/67678-00-001 L $0.00 $232,843.00 $74,575,466.00
SAN DIEGO RANCHO SANTA FE ELEMENTARY 50/68312-00-001 G $0.00 $730,606.00 $75,306,072.00
SANTA BARBARA SOLVANG ELEMENTARY 50/69336-00-001 G $0.00 $1,945,369.00 $77,251,441.00
GLENN ORLAND JOINT UNIFIED 50/75481-00-004 G $0.00 $1,607,483.00 $78,858,924.00
GLENN ORLAND JOINT UNIFIED 50/75481-00-005 G $0.00 $1,485,287.00 $80,344,211.00
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 53/64733-00-430 G $0.00 $16,294,483.00 $96,638,694.00
SACRAMENTO ELK GROVE UNIFIED 54/67314-00-002 G $0.00 $2,744,035.00 $99,382,729.00
EL DORADO LAKE TAHOE UNIFIED 56/61903-00-002 G $0.00 $4,642,020.00 $104,024,749.00
FRESNO FRESNO UNIFIED 56/62166-00-001 G $0.00 $1,783,872.00 $105,808,621.00
MERCED MCSWAIN UNION ELEMENTARY 57/65763-00-002 D $49,503.00 $74,255.00 $105,932,379.00
SACRAMENTO TWIN RIVERS UNIFIED 57/76505-00-037 G $0.00 $1,658,295.00 $107,590,674.00

$2,276,558.50 $105,314,115.50 $107,590,674.00
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